November 11, 2024

Fall 2024 Roster & Handicap Report

Div Rep 1: Ryomei Kubo

Division # 046 - Bagus

Div Rep 2:

Div Rep 3:

Week 9

04601 Ginza 623
Host: 03024 Bagus Ginza

Number Name

SL

5 * 02667 Mizusawa, Hisami
8 00706 Tsukamoto, Hirohisa
5 * 16106 Kawahara, Takanari
6 Endo, Takashi

5
2
2
3

Aoyama, Kenya

* 02331
* 11384
* 08759
* 12881
* 12880

Uchida, Megumi
Murata, Junko
Murata, Takashi

04604 Media Five Red
Host: 03003 Bagus Shinjuku

SL  Number Name

9 * 02669 Nakasu, Ryuji
4 * 13233 Hamasaki, Yuma
4 * 15698 Hirano, Shodai
2 * 15699
3 * 09825
1 * 13734
2 * 16033
1

* 16359

Matsuda, Rina
Yamabe, Tetsuya
Kanamaru, Sawa
Akiyama, Hyo
Yamashita, Fuka

04607 SB-dokyubu No.1
Host: 03003 Bagus Shinjuku

L Number Name
* 15541 Kukulprasong, Chanya

* 05372
* 01N
15538
* 16035
* 16355
* 16356
* 16437

[92]

Ukai, Kentaro
Okane, Kazuki
Noda, Ayaka
Watanabe, Riku
Kuwano, Gaku

Takata, Hiromu

—\I\)I\)-hw\lool\)l
*

Sugiyama, Yukine

04610 Media Five Blue
Host: 03003 Bagus Shinjuku

SL  Number Name

8 * 07045 Fujimoto, Kazuaki
2 * 16032 Nakashima, Shena
2 * 16034 Okada, Masanori
2 * 12779
1 * 15631
1 * 15697
2 * 16358
4

* 15701

Yamano, Kazuya
Yoshida, Hitomi
Kodama, Ibuki
Suga, Natsuki
Hayashi, Arumu

04602 Force Majeure
Host: 03024 Bagus Ginza

SL
6
2
7
4
2
2
8
7

04075
15966
04083
12737
13267
16105
03433
12241

Number Name

Nakanishi, Tetsuo
Shirakawa, Yuki
Miura, Yusuke

Yokoyama, Takahiro

Akimoto, Takuro

Tani, Saeko

Yoshida, Mitsuharu

Morita, Yoriyasu

04605 Dogenzaka inuha
Host: 03026 Bagus Dohgenzaka

SL
6
6
4
3
2
2
4

9

07134
10017
09443
11748
09596
13880
09445
10352

Number Name

Nagai, Katsuhiro
Okura, Yoichi

Takayama, Yasunori

Kodama, Toshiki
Kitamura, Tomomi
Mitsui, Tomoya
Sanada, Ayaka
Morishima, Takumi

04608 SB-dokyubu answer
Host: 03003 Bagus Shinjuku

SL
5
4
3
2
9
2
2
1

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

Name in bold = Player is Under 21

15539
16124
15709
16036
15542
16353
16354
16436

Number Name
Nakayama, Daisuke

Horiuchi, Daisuke

Hayashi, Tomoki

Mochinaga, Masayoshi

Ohse, Shigeaki
Kumagai, Keigo
Kaneko, Shuya
Kunimatsu, Ayano

04603 Harmony
Host: 03003 Bagus Shinjuku

SL
5
9
9
5
5
2
4
2

12497
13426
13722
09298
13542
13724
13723
13279

Number Name

Miwa, Tomoyo
Morioka, Daisuke
Higuchi, Yuma
Tanaka, Hiroki
Ito, Takamasa
Motoki, Takuma
Ota, Masayoshi

Kondo, Kotono

04606 Dogenzaka nekoha
Host: 03026 Bagus Dohgenzaka

SL
9
6
3
3
1
2
2
1

10114
00745
09444
11378
15851
12426
16438
16439

Number Name

Yamamoto, Takanobu

Takenaka, lkue
Tateishi, Kyoko
Araki, Yukari
Tsukui, Kaori
Okura, Mamiko
Takeuchi, Yuka
Itsuma, Chen

04609 Media Five Green
Host: 03003 Bagus Shinjuku

SL
8
6
2
3
2
2
2
2

11787
06771
15599
15632
15648
13434
15850
15849

Number Name

Kinoshita, Atsushi
Ushifusa, Ryohei
Nishibe, Saria
Fujita, Masatoshi
Oshiguchi, Masato
Miyagawa, Sho
Takahashi, Shu
Higurashi, Yuto
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